Sep 15 2024 (21:40) India Rail Info 1

Hubballi - Mysuru SpecialFare Special/07329XX - Exp - SWR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore)
11h 55m - 607 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UBL [SSS Hubballi Junction 23:30 0 |1 0 75 627 |SWR
(Hubli)
2 |HVR |SMM Haveri 00:30 00:32 2m |0 (2 |75 |89 |[553 |SWR
3 |RNR |Ranibennur 00:54 00:55 m [0 |2 108 |40 |527 |SWR
4 HRR  |Harihar 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |2 131 |43 |545 [SWR
5 DVG |Davangere 01:50 01:52 2m |0 |2 144 |64 |584 [SWR
6 |RRB |Birurjunction 03:40 03:42 2m [0 (2 [259 |48 (794 |SWR
7 DRU [Kadur Junction 03:50 03:52 2m (0 |2 265 |62 |773 [SWR
8 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 04:30 04:35 5m |0 |2 304 |61 |803 [SWR
9 |TTR |Tiptur 05:00 05:02 2m |0 |2 329 |48 |859 |SWR
10 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 06:30 06:32 2m |0 (2 |400 |46 (819 |SWR
11 |[YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 07:55 08:00 5m |0 (2 |464 |14 |915 [SWR
12 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 08:25 08:30 5m [0 (2 [470 |36 (897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
13 |KGI Kengeri 08:50 08:51 Tm [0 |2 (482 |76 |797 |SWR
14 |MYA [Mandya 09:55 09:57 2m |0 |2 563 |30 |669 |SWR
15 |MYS |Mysuru Junction 11:25 0 |2 607 |- 759 |SWR
(Mysores

Sep 15 2024 (21:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



